Pennington Borough
DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

Vendor: BHH OV\ W\O\ U\S’WRS

Date
Address: 227 RaloxS Raliin Rd
Lanveconc e, NS 0%G4R
Tel: %A(l\* ~ Z%AM (ﬁg (9 Fax:
Vendor No.: Contact person:
State Contract No. Department:
Quantity Description Unit Price Total _
25 MavdS of Hne, Scoreenod OpSaI\ [618.90 [§433 .35
SHIPPING & HANDLING
totaL | $493 35

Requested By: Rick Smith Administrator's Approval:

Account No. Charged to & Amounts

Ordinance No.

Resolution No.
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2022 Contractor Pick-Up Price List - Lawrenceville

Product Categorny

_ Pro_d;u__c__;r Name

Unit Price

Mulch

Soils

Quarry Stone & Sand

Decorative Stone

Black Dyed Mulch
Cherry Brown Dyed Mulch
Chocolate Brown Dyed Muich
Playground Mulch
IPEMA Certified Playground Mulch
Red Dyed Mulch
Triple Ground Mulch
Wood Chips

Fine Screened Topsoil
Screened Compost
50/50 Soil Blend
Fill Dirt

Quarry 3/4" Clean Grey Stone
Quarry 3/4" Blend Grey Stone péA
Quarry Stone Screenings

Quarry 3/8" Clean Grey Stone
Mason Sand

Decorative 1-3" Delaware Blend
Decorative 3/4" Delaware Blend
Decorative 3/4" Red Stone
Decorative 3/8" Red Stone

$19.95/Yard
$19.95/Yard
$19.95/Yard
$20.95/Yard
$22.95/Yard
$21.95/Yard
$16.95/Yard
$13.95/Yard

$18.95/Yard
$20.95/Yard
$22.95/Yard
$10.95/Yard

$34.95/Ton
$27.50/Ton
$26.95/Ton
$47.95/Ton
$29.95/Ton

$84.95/Ton
$69.95/Ton
$55.95/Ton
$57.95/Ton

1\“Jl 227 Bakers Basin Road
~ Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
P: (844) 274-8866

| 151 New Road B4
Marlton, NJ 08053 ~ Morrisville, PA 19047
P: (844) 274-8864 P: (844) 274-8864

Location Hours:
Monday - Friday: 7am - 5pm
Saturday: 7am - 2pm

TEMY Lane

4108 Bethlehem Pike
Telford, PA 18969
P: (844) 274-8866



