Pennington Borough DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

Vendor:	BNHON INDUSTRIES	Date	2	
Address:	227 Bakers Rasin Rd			
	Lawrenceville, NJ 08648			
Tel:	and value			
Vendor No.:				
otate contra	ct No Department:			
Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Total	
25	Yourds of fine screened t	OPSOIL \$18.95	\$473.75	
		SHIPPING & HANDLING		
		TOTAL	\$473.75	
Requested By: Rick Smith Administrator's Approval:				
Requested By: Rick Smith Administrator's Approval:				
	Acco	ount No. Charged to & A	mounts	
			Julio	
2" 300	Ordina	ance No.		
		ution No.		











2022 Contractor Pick-Up Price List – Lawrenceville

Product Category	Product Name	Unit Price
Mulch	Black Dyed Mulch Cherry Brown Dyed Mulch Chocolate Brown Dyed Mulch Playground Mulch IPEMA Certified Playground Mulch Red Dyed Mulch Triple Ground Mulch Wood Chips	\$19.95/Yard \$19.95/Yard \$19.95/Yard \$20.95/Yard \$22.95/Yard \$21.95/Yard \$16.95/Yard \$13.95/Yard
Soils	Fine Screened Topsoil Screened Compost 50/50 Soil Blend Fill Dirt	\$18.95/Yard \$20.95/Yard \$22.95/Yard \$10.95/Yard
Quarry Stone & Sand	Quarry 3/4" Clean Grey Stone Quarry 3/4" Blend Grey Stone DGA Quarry Stone Screenings Quarry 3/8" Clean Grey Stone Mason Sand	\$34.95/Ton \$27.50/Ton \$26.95/Ton \$47.95/Ton \$29.95/Ton
Decorative Stone	Decorative 1-3" Delaware Blend Decorative 3/4" Delaware Blend Decorative 3/4" Red Stone Decorative 3/8" Red Stone	\$84.95/Ton \$69.95/Ton \$55.95/Ton \$57.95/Ton

Location Hours:

Monday - Friday: 7am - 5pm Saturday: 7am – 2pm









